Incident Date
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7/20/2021
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7/20/2021
7/20/2021

7/20/2021

7/20/2021

7/20/2021
7/20/2021
7/20/2021

7/20/2021
7/20/2021
7/20/2021
7/20/2021
7/20/2021
7/20/2021

7/20/2021
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Report Number

RMP21-005377
RMP21-005378
RMP21-005379

RMP21-005381
RMP21-005380
RMP21-005382

RMP21-005383
RMP21-005384
RMP21-005385

RMP21-005386

RMP21-005387

RMP21-005388
RMP21-005389

RMP21-005390

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2312 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 ARBOR DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1155 GOLF RD

EUCLID AVE / W SALT
CREEK LN

4700 ARBOR DR

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

4800 BLK ALGONQUIN
PKWY

2121 EUCLID AVE

3301 CAMPBELL ST
4738 ARBOR DR
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4738 ARBOR DR
5550 ASTOR LN
3900 OWL DR

4300 KIRCHOFF RD
4608 EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

1401 ROHLWING RD

4208 EAST FRONTAGE RD

2380 HICKS RD

4303 WEBER DR

Location Name

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

JEWEL
AT AND T

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE

KIMBALL HILL PARK

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SARATOGA APTS
RM SPORTS COMPLEX

KINGSWALK CONDOS

NEPTUNE SOCIETY

Incident

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
VANDALISM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
MOTORIST ASSIST

CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

VANDALISM
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 INFO

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ALARM

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

JUVENILE NUISANCE

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

7/21/2021 8:21:14 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
7120/2021 FLICKER LN / KIRCHOFF SPECIAL
RD
7/20/2021 RMP21-005391 3201 MEADOW DR TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH FRAUD ACTIVITY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7120/2021 RMP21-005392 APPROX LOC: QUENTIN TRAFFIC STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
7120/2021 RMP21-005393 WB EUCLID WO WILKE WB EUCLID WO WILKE ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7120/2021 RMP21-005394 3225 KIRCHOFF RD BMO HARRIS BANK STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7120/2021 RMP21-005395 2407 ROBIN LN INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7120/2021 2118 PLUM GROVE RD UPS STORE WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
7120/2021 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 REPOSSESSION ADVISED INCIDENT
7120/2021 APPROX LOC:2002 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
7120/2021 RMP21-005397 3301 CAMPBELL ST KIMBALL HILL PARK LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7120/2021 RMP21-005398 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL INTOXICATED DRIVER REPORT WITH ARREST
7/20/2021 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
7120/2021 APPROX LOC:4298 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WILSON AVE
7/20/2021 RMP21-005400 2202 OAK LN WAVERLY PARK VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ORDINANCE

7/21/2021 8:21:14 AM



