



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/20/2021		2312 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2021	RMP21-005377	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2021	RMP21-005378	1155 GOLF RD	AT AND T	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/20/2021	RMP21-005379	EUCLID AVE / W SALT CREEK LN		VANDALISM	
7/20/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2021	RMP21-005381	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE		MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/20/2021	RMP21-005380	4800 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY		CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/20/2021	RMP21-005382	2121 EUCLID AVE	COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/20/2021	RMP21-005383	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	VANDALISM	
7/20/2021	RMP21-005384	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2021	RMP21-005385	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/20/2021	RMP21-005386	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2021		5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2021		3900 OWL DR	RM SPORTS COMPLEX	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/20/2021		4300 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2021	RMP21-005387	4608 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2021	RMP21-005388	4208 EAST FRONTAGE RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2021	RMP21-005389	2380 HICKS RD	NEPTUNE SOCIETY	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/20/2021	RMP21-005390	4303 WEBER DR		JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/20/2021		FLICKER LN / KIRCHOFF RD		SPECIAL	
7/20/2021	RMP21-005391	3201 MEADOW DR	TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/20/2021	RMP21-005392	APPROX LOC: QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2021	RMP21-005393	WB EUCLID WO WILKE	WB EUCLID WO WILKE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/20/2021	RMP21-005394	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/20/2021	RMP21-005395	2407 ROBIN LN		INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/20/2021		2118 PLUM GROVE RD	UPS STORE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2021		APPROX LOC:2002 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2021	RMP21-005397	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/20/2021	RMP21-005398	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/20/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2021		APPROX LOC:4298 WILSON AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/20/2021	RMP21-005400	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT